

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 142/2019

PRIYANKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAIBHAV MISHRA

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. H.L. Chumber, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pai Amit, AOR
Ms. Pankhuri Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER